@ Fyresdal skyttarlag
LDKS bane 2019 - Serlandskretsen

200/300m Samlagskyting, senior

1. Agder Lag 1

Nr.
1.

Z

avn

Kim Johan Vemmelvik

2. Mette Elisabeth Finnestad
3. Arnfinn Bakkewoll

4. Tor Harald Lund

2. Vest-Agder Lag 1 388 (17*)

r4
r4

r. Nav
1. Christopher Haddal
2. May Elin Frgyland
3. Wenke Blien

4. Andreas Vigemyr

=

3. Rogaland Lag 1 386 (10*)

Nr. Navn

1. Kjell Strand Hovand
2. Tore Rgdland

3. Einar Johansen

4. Rasmus Lgberg

Leon - Resultatprogram

390 (14*
Skytterlag Samlagskyting
Kristiansand o. O. 5 98(3%
Sagne 5 974
Sagne 5 974
Saegne 5 98(3%)
Skytterlag Samlagskyting
Flikka 5 98 (4%
Lyngdal 5 97(6%)
Flikka 5 974
Heddeland o. B. 5 96(3%)
Skytterlag Saiklagskyting
Klepp 5 92(1%)
Klepp 5 974
Time 5 98(3%
Klepp 5 99 (2%
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4. Telemark Lag 2

Z

avn
Ole Kristian Austad
2. Marianne Borgen

3. Martine Minge

4. Jgrand Aas

Nr.
1.

5. Telemark Lag 1

Z

avn
Runar Tweito

2. Inge Hitas

3. Hakon Twitan

4. Jan Kare Moland

Nr.
1.

6. Rogaland Lag 2

Z
Z

r. Nav
. Linn Christine Vatland
2. Tore Indreiten

3. Odd Arild Stava

4. Trond Inge Radland

=

—_ ‘

7. Vest-Agder Lag 2

Z

avn
Jarl Stglen

2. Steinar Skoland
3. Kenneth Stubstad
4. Reidar Agedal

Nr.
1.

Leon - Resultatprogram

385 (12*
Skytterlag Sailagskyting
Tgrdal 5 95(3%
Holla 4 94 (3%
Siljan 5 974
Lunde 5 99 (2%
384 (16*)
Skytterlag Samlagskyting
Lunde 5 95(1%)
Sauherad 5 96 (4%
Siljan 5 95(4%
Drangedal 5 98(7%)
380 (10*)
Skytterlag Samlagskyting
Time 5 974
Stavanger 5 91(1%
Karmay 5 97(3%
Klepp 5 95(2%)
377 (10%)
Skytterlag Samlagskyting
Farsund 5 98 (2%
Lyngdal 5 94(2%
Mandal 5 92(3%
Grindglen 5 93(3%)
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[

Agder Lag 2

Nr.Navn

1. Cecilie Vemmelvik

2. Caroline Iveland

3. Andreas Finnestad Lund
4. Tom Nyhaven

370 (5%)
Skytterlag Samlagskyting
Kristiansand o. O. 5 92(0%
Qvrebg 4 92 (1%
Sa@gne EJ 96 (4%)
Segne 4 90 (0%

9. Vest-Telemark Lag 1 347 (9%)

Z

avn
Ingebjgrg Slatta
2. Monika Rorge

3. Elin Lauvrak Kile
4. Elin Rugli

Nr.
1.

Skytterlag Samlagskyting
Rauland 2 81(1%
QByfjell 2 88(4%
Fyresdal 2 82(0%
Byfjell 5 96 (4%

10. Aust-Agder Lag 1 287 (13*)

Z
Z

r. Nav
Geir Atle Metweit
indre Tunheim

S
Anders Edvin Gusdal

=

PF*’!\’.—“

200/300m Samlagskyting, senior individuelt

Z

avn
Jarand Aas
Rasmus Lagberg
Jan Kare Moland
Geir Atle Metweit

PP’.—‘.—‘|'U

Leon - Resultatprogram

Skytterlag Samlagskyting
Imenes 5 98 (6%
Imenes 5 93(2%
Imenes 5 96 (5%

(*)

Skytterlag Kil. 10-skudd
Lunde 5  X*XXXX*X9X 99
Klepp 5  X9*XXXXXX* 99
Drangedal 5 *X8*X***** 08
Imenes 5 9X9**X**** 08
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5. Christopher Haddal

6. Einar Johansen

6. Tor Harald Lund

6. Fredrik Aas Orergd

6. Kim Johan Vemmelvik
10. Jarl Stalen

11. May Elin Frgyland

12. Tore Regdland

13. Arnfinn Bakkewoll

13. Wenke Blien

13. Mette Elisabeth Finnestad

13. Martine Minge

13. Linn Christine Vatland
18. Odd Arild Stava

19. Anders Edvin Gusdal
20. Inge Hvitas

20. Andreas Finnestad Lund

20. Elin Rugli

23. Andreas Vigemyr
24. Hakon Tweitan

25. Ole Kristian Austad
26. Trond Inge Rgdland
27. Runar Tweito

28. Marianne Borgen
29. Steinar Skoland

30. Reidar Agedal

31. Sindre Tunheim

32. Kenneth Stubstad
33. Kjell Strand Hovand
34. Caroline Iveland

35. Cecilie Vemmelvik
36. Tore Indreiten

37. Tom Nyhaven

38. Monika Rorge

Leon - Resultatprogram

Flikka
Time
Sagne
Froland
Kristiansand o. O.
Farsund
Lyngdal
Klepp
Sagne
Flikka
Saegne
Siljan
Time
Karmgay
Imenes
Sauherad
Sagne
dyfjell
Heddeland o. B.
Siljan
Tordal
Klepp
Lunde
Holla
Lyngdal
Grindglen
Imenes
Mandal
Klepp
Qvrebg
Kristiansand o. O.
Stavanger
Sagne
Jyfjell

NPT, OOIMOOGIOIOIOTOTOTOTIOTOTOTOTOTOTOTO

xgg *X* *xx*
*99 *XX*XXX
XOOX*XX* *X
*9 *XOXXXX*
X99 ** *XXXX
X9 *XXOXXX™
999 * *X* * k%
XXBQX* *X* *
9*X99 *X*X*
gxxg *gx* * %
ngg *Xg * * k
9XIX*9X* **
*9 *X99 *X*X
XOX*X9**X9
89 *gxx* * % %
*999 *9X*X*
9*9X99X* **
999 **9 *X*X
99 *X99X*X*
998X*9 *X**
989 *X9 * *XX
99999 *X*XX
X99X99X9 *X
899 *9X*9X*
99X999 *9*X
7X99*9**X9
X979 *9X*X9
78999X*X**
799999XX*X
9988X99XX*
899999XXX9
898X9999X*
798X99X99X
9687 *8 * **X

98
98
98
98
98
98
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
96
96
96
96
96
95
95
95
95
94
94
93
93
92
92
92
92
91
90
88
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39. Elin Lauvrak Kile Fyresdal 2 599859X98X 82
40. Ingebjearg Slatta Rauland 2 677868X*X9 81
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